
balisarde ceyssat sam. 23/10/2021 19:38

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl N° dép. Nom                       Temps                                                                                                                       

violet  (25)                                5.2 km   18 P                                  

    1(38)    2(52)    3(62)   4(43)   5(65)   6(46)   7(36)    8(35)   9(34)   10(53)  11(47)   12(51)  13(50)  14(49) 

   15(48)   16(54)   17(33)  18(55)       A                                                                            

     1 Enzo RATTI               54:31     3:15     5:18     7:24    9:29   10:36   13:22   17:54    18:49   22:53    23:43   29:01    39:38   42:56   44:30 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV     3:15     2:03     2:06    2:05    1:07    2:46    4:32     0:55    4:04     0:50    5:18    10:37    3:18    1:34 

    46:55    50:16    51:56   54:02   54:31                                                                            

    2:25     3:21     1:40    2:06    0:29                                                                            

     2 Guillaume ROCHE          55:05     5:24     7:36    10:41   12:18   13:24   16:02   22:31    23:29   25:11    26:07   29:04    34:48   43:04   45:54 

6307AR Balise 63           5:24     2:12     3:05    1:37    1:06    2:38    6:29     0:58    1:42     0:56    2:57     5:44    8:16    2:50 

    48:28    51:31    52:29   54:41   55:05                                                                            

     2:34     3:03     0:58    2:12    0:24                                                                            

     3 Christophe CANAUD        55:35     4:03     6:21     8:31   10:11   11:34   14:01   20:21    21:28   31:43    32:49   35:34    40:38   43:34   45:15 

NL                         4:03     2:18     2:10    1:40    1:23    2:27    6:20     1:07   10:15     1:06    2:45     5:04    2:56    1:41 

    48:37    51:21    53:05   55:10   55:35                                                                            

     3:22     2:44     1:44    2:05    0:25                                                                            

     4 Sébastie GANDON        1:02:47     4:32     7:27    11:40   14:11   15:38   18:35   27:02    28:28   30:48    33:24   36:44    45:44   50:15   52:14 

NL                         4:32     2:55     4:13    2:31    1:27    2:57    8:27     1:26    2:20     2:36    3:20     9:00    4:31    1:59 

    55:44    58:59    59:59 1:02:21 1:02:47                                                                            

     3:30     3:15     1:00    2:22    0:26                                                                            

     5 Nicolas SEGUIN         1:04:30     3:57     6:24     9:53   11:42   13:11   15:55   22:07    23:24   25:45    27:01   30:04    36:17   39:59   41:46 

2105BF ADOChenôve          3:57     2:27     3:29    1:49    1:29    2:44    6:12     1:17    2:21     1:16    3:03     6:13    3:42    1:47 

   45:43    58:37  1:01:02 1:04:07 1:04:30                                                                            

     3:57    12:54     2:25    3:05    0:23                                                                            

     6 David GAILLARD         1:10:02     7:58    11:01    17:14   19:39   23:14   26:09   32:55    35:51   38:14    39:42   43:32    51:19   55:55   57:51 

6307AR Balise 63           7:58     3:03     6:13    2:25    3:35    2:55    6:46     2:56    2:23     1:28    3:50     7:47    4:36    1:56 

  1:02:09  1:06:08  1:07:20 1:09:38 1:10:02                                                                            

     4:18     3:59     1:12    2:18    0:24                                                                            

     7 Jean-Charles DEROBERT-  1:13:18     4:36     8:32    15:44   18:17   20:20   23:30   31:08    32:04   34:19    36:24   41:58    49:50   54:51   56:59 

6307AR Balise 63           4:36     3:56     7:12    2:33    2:03    3:10    7:38     0:56    2:15     2:05    5:34     7:52    5:01    2:08 

  1:01:03  1:09:13  1:10:15 1:12:40 1:13:18                                                                            

     4:04     8:10     1:02    2:25    0:38                                                                            

     8 Laurent FAURE          1:13:30     5:12    10:03    15:11   17:12   19:39   23:07   31:14    32:24   43:09    44:01   49:08    55:42 1:01:18 1:02:43 

0308AR Chantelle SN        5:12     4:51     5:08    2:01    2:27    3:28    8:07     1:10   10:45     0:52    5:07     6:34    5:36    1:25 

  1:05:58  1:10:02  1:10:54 1:13:01 1:13:30                                                                            

     3:15     4:04     0:52    2:07    0:29                                                                            

     9 J-Louis PERISSAT       1:13:56     4:24     7:06    10:02   12:39   14:16   18:48   29:09    30:11   32:42    33:50   39:22    45:45   57:20   59:25 

7808IF ASMB-CO             4:24     2:42     2:56    2:37    1:37    4:32   10:21     1:02    2:31     1:08    5:32     6:23   11:35    2:05 

  1:03:14  1:09:31  1:10:38 1:13:19 1:13:56                                                                            

     3:49     6:17     1:07    2:41    0:37                                                                            

    10 Nicolas MOUSSOURS      1:14:40     5:11     9:18    14:54   17:28   19:18   22:03   27:47    29:00   44:55    45:48   50:28    56:13 1:02:39 1:04:01 

0308AR Chantelle SN        5:11     4:07     5:36    2:34    1:50    2:45    5:44     1:13   15:55     0:53    4:40     5:45    6:26    1:22 

  1:07:33  1:11:16  1:12:09 1:14:12 1:14:40                                                                            

     3:32     3:43     0:53    2:03    0:28                                                                            

    11 Christine PETINON      1:16:33     6:23     9:25    12:31   15:10   16:59   21:28   30:39    33:17   35:48    37:08   40:55    47:55   59:49 1:02:03 

2301NA CRO2                6:23     3:02     3:06    2:39    1:49    4:29    9:11     2:38    2:31     1:20    3:47     7:00   11:54    2:14 

  1:07:12  1:11:44  1:13:00 1:16:05 1:16:33                                                                            

     5:09     4:32     1:16    3:05    0:28                                                                            
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    12 Danila NIKIFOROV       1:18:46    10:50    15:35    18:41   22:04   24:05   27:12   36:43    38:05   42:16    43:47   47:00    56:55 1:00:41 1:02:37 

6307AR Balise 63          10:50     4:45     3:06    3:23    2:01    3:07    9:31     1:22    4:11     1:31    3:13     9:55    3:46    1:56 

  1:07:39  1:12:40  1:13:51 1:18:18 1:18:46                                                                            

     5:02     5:01     1:11    4:27    0:28                                                                            

    13 Daniel PETINON         1:24:36    12:25    18:33    21:07   26:08   28:23   31:47   39:53    41:04   43:24    44:34   47:58    54:54 1:10:02 1:11:25 

NL                        12:25     6:08     2:34    5:01    2:15    3:24    8:06     1:11    2:20     1:10    3:24     6:56   15:08    1:23 

  1:15:53  1:19:59  1:21:10 1:24:00 1:24:36                                                                            

     4:28     4:06     1:11    2:50    0:36                                                                            

    14 Gilles DURAND          1:26:36     9:13    12:27    15:15   17:39   19:07   21:57   30:03    32:34   35:19    38:18   42:08    49:46   54:31   56:22 

NL                         9:13     3:14     2:48    2:24    1:28    2:50    8:06     2:31    2:45     2:59    3:50     7:38    4:45    1:51 

  1:00:23  1:22:00  1:23:06 1:26:07 1:26:36                                                                            

     4:01    21:37     1:06    3:01    0:29                                                                            

    15 Willy SUDRE            1:32:57    15:54    19:51    23:26   29:00   30:45   37:21   47:14    49:12   53:33    55:05   59:14  1:06:42 1:13:00 1:16:24 

NL                        15:54     3:57     3:35    5:34    1:45    6:36    9:53     1:58    4:21     1:32    4:09     7:28    6:18    3:24 

  1:22:05  1:27:03  1:28:25 1:32:22 1:32:57                                                                            

     5:41     4:58     1:22    3:57    0:35                                                                            

    16 NATHALIE PAYANT        1:33:20     8:36    13:53    21:43   24:57   26:51   31:18   48:02    49:29   52:22    54:00   57:50  1:05:10 1:16:16 1:18:26 

0308AR Chantelle SN        8:36     5:17     7:50    3:14    1:54    4:27   16:44     1:27    2:53     1:38    3:50     7:20   11:06    2:10 

  1:23:56  1:28:34  1:29:47 1:32:53 1:33:20                                                                            

     5:30     4:38     1:13    3:06    0:27                                                                            

    17 David LOPES            1:46:26     6:04    15:00    20:22   22:45   25:31   29:46   39:30    40:42   43:08    45:10   52:55  1:00:30 1:07:06 1:21:20 

6307AR Balise 63           6:04     8:56     5:22    2:23    2:46    4:15    9:44     1:12    2:26     2:02    7:45     7:35    6:36   14:14 

  1:30:54  1:41:54  1:43:16 1:46:00 1:46:26                                                                            

     9:34    11:00     1:22    2:44    0:26                                                                            

    18 Zinaida FOUCHER        2:01:38    12:37    17:15    23:14   27:11   29:34   36:26   50:44    52:36   56:08    58:42 1:04:14  1:13:47 1:20:02 1:34:28 

6307AR Balise 63          12:37     4:38     5:59    3:57    2:23    6:52   14:18     1:52    3:32     2:34    5:32     9:33    6:15   14:26 

  1:47:36  1:52:37  1:53:56 2:01:05 2:01:38                                                                            

    13:08     5:01     1:19    7:09    0:33                                                                            

Justine PETINON             pm     5:11     8:42    11:49   14:23   17:43   21:26   31:57    33:08   36:24    38:25   46:38    57:31   -----   ----- 

2301NA CRO2                5:11     3:31     3:07    2:34    3:20    3:43   10:31     1:11    3:16     2:01    8:13    10:53                 

    -----    -----    ----- 1:51:44 1:52:49                                                                            

                              54:13    1:05                                                                            

Guy PETINON                 pm     4:48     7:19     9:43   11:38   13:06   16:18   26:29    27:34   32:56    35:33   39:09    45:01   51:34   53:22 

2301NA CRO2                4:48     2:31     2:24    1:55    1:28    3:12   10:11     1:05    5:22     2:37    3:36     5:52    6:33    1:48 

    57:36    -----    -----   ----- 1:21:36                                                                            

     4:14                             24:00                                                                            

Christophe JACQUET          pm    -----    -----    26:00   28:40   -----   34:17   -----    44:50   47:50    48:58   52:35    58:54 1:03:35 1:05:28 

NL                                          26:00    2:40            5:37            10:33    3:00     1:08    3:37     6:19    4:41    1:53 

  1:09:22  1:12:46  1:14:08 1:16:31 1:17:03                                                                            

     3:54     3:24     1:22    2:23    0:32                                                                            

Coralie JOURDE              pm    21:33    27:10    31:48   35:09   39:04   45:58 1:01:16  1:04:08 1:09:36  1:15:49   -----    -----   -----   ----- 

NL                        21:33     5:37     4:38    3:21    3:55    6:54   15:18     2:52    5:28     6:13                                  

    -----    -----    -----   ----- 1:45:28                                                                            

                                      29:39                                                                            

Pauline VERDIER             pm    13:21    21:58    26:48   31:17   47:58   57:41 1:28:14  1:40:23 2:00:08  2:07:01   -----    -----   -----   ----- 

NL                        13:21     8:37     4:50    4:29   16:41    9:43   30:33    12:09   19:45     6:53                                  

    -----  2:08:20  2:10:36 2:14:55 2:16:47                                                                            

              1:19     2:16    4:19    1:52                                                                            

Pierre Yves LAGARD          pm     7:46    15:23    18:35   22:57   29:51   35:07   51:10    52:43   56:40  1:01:42 1:07:42    -----   -----   ----- 

NL                         7:46     7:37     3:12    4:22    6:54    5:16   16:03     1:33    3:57     5:02    6:00                          

  1:14:19  1:19:14  1:20:50 1:25:13 1:25:55                                                                            

     6:37     4:55     1:36    4:23    0:42                                                                            

Marine PRADEAU              pm     8:00    16:06    24:26   27:04   33:06   38:04   50:42    55:43   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 

6307AR Balise 63           8:00     8:06     8:20    2:38    6:02    4:58   12:38     5:01                                                   

    -----  1:00:37  1:14:12 1:16:55 1:17:16           59:51                                                            

              4:54    13:35    2:43    0:21             *33                                                            



orange/Jaune  (21)                          3.4 km   13 P                                  

    1(31)    2(38)    3(37)   4(36)   5(47)   6(51)   7(48)    8(53)   9(54)   10(33)  11(32)   12(61)  13(55)       A 

     1 Didier SAUVESTRE         49:01     1:49     8:54    14:20   16:33   19:38   25:43   31:56    35:56   36:40    37:43   40:02    47:08   48:35   49:01 

6307AR Balise 63           1:49     7:05     5:26    2:13    3:05    6:05    6:13     4:00    0:44     1:03    2:19     7:06    1:27    0:26 

     2 Bureau ROBIN             53:13     2:17     7:01    10:48   12:57   15:54   23:16   29:31    35:27   37:48    39:02   40:21    50:48   52:45   53:13 

NL                         2:17     4:44     3:47    2:09    2:57    7:22    6:15     5:56    2:21     1:14    1:19    10:27    1:57    0:28 

     3 Bernard ROBIN            54:56     2:06     8:20    12:33   14:40   17:41   25:02   31:17    37:04   39:05    40:39   42:07    52:32   54:29   54:56 

NL                         2:06     6:14     4:13    2:07    3:01    7:21    6:15     5:47    2:01     1:34    1:28    10:25    1:57    0:27 

     4 Alphonsine FAVIER        55:06     1:15     8:25    14:01   16:19   20:07   28:52   37:23    41:44   42:27    43:30   50:32    52:12   54:37   55:06 

0308AR Chantelle SN       1:15     7:10     5:36    2:18    3:48    8:45    8:31     4:21    0:43     1:03    7:02     1:40    2:25    0:29 

     5 Albane DAUPRAT           55:08     1:16     8:26    14:06   16:21   20:10   28:59   37:28    41:47   42:29    43:31   50:26    52:16   54:38   55:08 

NL                         1:16     7:10     5:40    2:15    3:49    8:49    8:29     4:19    0:42     1:02    6:55     1:50    2:22    0:30 

     6 Stéphane LACOUR          58:07     2:46     8:49    17:40   20:46   23:55   30:47   37:12    47:43   48:35    49:53   53:20    55:10   57:32   58:07 

0308AR Chantelle SN        2:46     6:03     8:51    3:06    3:09    6:52    6:25    10:31    0:52     1:18    3:27     1:50    2:22    0:35 

     7 David TABOURIER        1:01:53     1:19    12:44    20:32   23:23   26:29   33:21   38:33    50:02   51:07    52:22   54:55  1:00:00 1:01:27 1:01:53 

NL                         1:19    11:25     7:48    2:51    3:06    6:52    5:12    11:29    1:05     1:15    2:33     5:05    1:27    0:26 

     8 Olivier SIMON          1:03:40     2:23     7:33    12:41   14:49   20:12   26:21   32:23    39:11   40:44    42:21   49:37  1:01:59 1:03:10 1:03:40 

6307AR Balise 63           2:23     5:10     5:08    2:08    5:23    6:09    6:02     6:48    1:33     1:37    7:16    12:22    1:11    0:30 

     9 Antonin COULON         1:04:02     1:41     5:52     9:21   19:26   22:12   30:43   39:01    42:55   43:27    44:27   45:58  1:01:44 1:03:40 1:04:02 

0308AR Chantelle SN        1:41     4:11     3:29   10:05    2:46    8:31    8:18     3:54    0:32     1:00    1:31    15:46    1:56    0:22 

    10 Davud BUREAU           1:07:54     3:57    10:16    15:40   18:12   22:39   33:14   44:10    55:24   56:47    58:28 1:00:25  1:05:31 1:07:15 1:07:54 

NL                         3:57     6:19     5:24    2:32    4:27   10:35   10:56    11:14    1:23     1:41    1:57     5:06    1:44    0:39 

    11 Alain BUREAU           1:07:57     4:08    10:25    15:46   18:21   22:52   33:13   44:53    55:39   57:02    58:33 1:00:35  1:05:38 1:07:21 1:07:57 

NL                         4:08     6:17     5:21    2:35    4:31   10:21   11:40    10:46    1:23     1:31    2:02     5:03    1:43    0:36 

    12 Mario JACQUART         1:20:20     2:57     8:51    18:18   21:51   27:12   40:22   53:50  1:01:28 1:02:19  1:04:13 1:07:21  1:18:11 1:19:46 1:20:20 

0308AR Chantelle SN        2:57     5:54     9:27    3:33    5:21   13:10   13:28     7:38    0:51     1:54    3:08    10:50    1:35    0:34 

    12 Emeline KOWALSKI       1:20:20     2:47     8:52    18:23   21:59   27:17   40:28   54:28  1:01:42 1:02:21  1:04:10 1:07:30  1:17:51 1:19:49 1:20:20 

NL                         2:47     6:05     9:31    3:36    5:18   13:11   14:00     7:14    0:39     1:49    3:20    10:21    1:58    0:31 

    14 Daniel BOUYON          1:35:13     2:41    18:54    29:35   34:23   42:10   54:20 1:03:41  1:14:08 1:16:20  1:18:43 1:22:12  1:29:32 1:34:00 1:35:13 

5803BF NORD                2:41    16:13    10:41    4:48    7:47   12:10    9:21    10:27    2:12     2:23    3:29     7:20    4:28    1:13 

    15 Catherine BOUYON       1:35:17     2:46    19:03    29:31   34:28   42:09   54:22 1:05:20  1:14:49 1:16:23  1:18:47 1:22:24  1:30:43 1:33:59 1:35:17 

5803BF NORD                2:46    16:17    10:28    4:57    7:41   12:13   10:58     9:29    1:34     2:24    3:37     8:19    3:16    1:18 

Alexandre COULON            pm    -----     8:58    12:53   22:56   25:21   32:57   39:31    49:57   50:59    52:25   55:45    57:37 1:00:01 1:00:37 

NL                                  8:58     3:55   10:03    2:25    7:36    6:34    10:26    1:02     1:26    3:20     1:52    2:24    0:36 

Rémy FAVIER                 pm     6:13    19:33    26:42   29:20   32:52   40:31   50:35  1:03:28 1:04:55  1:06:43 1:11:51    ----- 1:16:37 1:20:06 

0308AR Chantelle SN        6:13    13:20     7:09    2:38    3:32    7:39   10:04    12:53    1:27     1:48    5:08             4:46    3:29 

Christian VIDAL             pm    -----    16:24    24:27   29:07   34:00   42:00   52:08    59:41 1:01:28  1:03:03 1:06:15  1:09:59 1:12:16 1:12:56 

NL                                 16:24     8:03    4:40    4:53    8:00   10:08     7:33    1:47     1:35    3:12     3:44    2:17    0:40 

Françoise VIDAL             pm    -----    16:32    24:18   29:00   33:50   41:59   52:10    59:42 1:01:13  1:02:54 1:06:12  1:09:54 1:12:09 1:12:51 

